'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

daniele.marchegiani@itisca daniele marchegiani Ir’XOx9S5E026CC.
nnizzarocolleferro.it

2 daniele.martinelli@liceopea Daniele Matrtinelli yes IrXOx9Lp3asilrr.
noroma.edu.it

3 daniele.mastrantone@gmai Daniele Mastrantone yes IrXOx9fVPolQid.
l.com

4 daniele. mmO06@gmail.com Daniele Mazzilli yes [rXOx9px0ulZLg.

5 daniele.napoletani@gmail. Daniele Napoletani yes [IrXOx9WI19Jr8np.
com

6 daniele.nicolini.05.69@gm Daniele Nicolini yes IrXOx9dGA30eYO.

ail.com

7 daniele.proietto2005@gmai Daniele Proietto yes IrXOXx9m7ZTBOsX.
l.com

8 daniele.prosperi@liceodem Daniele Prosperi yes IrXOx94Y6aiWYA.

ocrito.it

9 daniele.staiano@liceosene Daniele Staiano yes Ir’XOx9MoUOYQ9S.
ca.it

10 daniele.tarantello@e- Daniele Tarantello yes IrXOx9yKQ4t10d.

dallachiesa.org

11 daniele.varani2006 @gmail. Daniele Varani yes IrXOXx9bWI{yEOQ7r.
com

12 daniele.voltarella@leopold daniele voltarella yes IrX0x9aDqWaGWO.

opirelli.edu.it
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13

14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

—

daniele8mariotti@gmail.co
m

Daniele9sara@gmail.com
danielebassu6é@gmail.com
danielebig3@gmail.com

danielebress26@gmail.co
m

danielecampoli@icloud.co
m

danielecorvi24@gmail.com

danieledecintil4@gmail.co
m

danieledelgrosso7@gmail.
com

danieledemeo2@gmail.co
m

danielediielsi@gmail.com

danielegeraldi4@gmail.co
m

danielehaczyk2005@gmail.

com

danielelottil405@gmail.co
m

danielemaggiore0O5@gmail.
com

danielemarchionnel@gmai

Daniele

Daniele
Daniele
Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Mariotti

Pastorelli
Bassu
Mangia

Bressan

Campoli

Corvi

De cinti

Del Grosso

De Meo

Di lelsi

Geraldi

Haczyk

Lotti

Maggiore

Marchionne

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9R8YRGFOr.

Ir’XOX9PRFLOMPN.
IrXOx9F4qpk5G3.
[rXOx9Lptc8hHq.
[rXOx9qyHcCzL7.

IrXOx9vIUyKJ8w.

IrXOx9L6Tsza4h.
IrXOXx9GxWe39QL.

IrXOx9rywtImyq.

IrXOX9NkO3k2MI.

IrX0x9ual80fgc.
IrXOx9ZKQwf5Kc.

IrXOx9K6CJIKOF9.

IrXOx9ilOubmvy.

IrXOx97k1eigYi.

IrX0x9lauQbj1Q.
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29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41

42

43
44

N—

danielemartelli482@gmail.
com

danielenesci@domizialucill
a.edu.it

danielepalazzesi0805@gm
ail.com

danielepandolfio45@gmail.
com

danielepannuti29@gmail.c
om

danielepepi4@gmail.com
danielerizzi38@gmail.com

danielerusso5620@gmail.c
om

danielesaiu09@icloud.com

danielesilvestrio6 @gmail.c
om

danieletabara@icloud.com

danielevagnettil4@gmail.c
om

Danielex.perrone@gmail.c
om

danielforcone@liceomibe.e
du.it

Danielgrecu41@gmail.com

danielisimona07@amail.co

Daniele

Daniele

daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele
Daniele

Daniele

daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniel

Daniel

Daniel

Simona

Martelli

Nesci

palazzesi

Pandolffi

Pannuti

Paparello
Rizzi

Russo

saiu

Silvestri

Tabara

Vagnetti

Perrone

Forcone

Grecu

Danieli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

ves
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[rXOx9i1ScQRhIB.

IrXOx9bGWnWM1m.

IrXOx940OFeWwsS8.

IrXOx9Fwd7LWIE.

[rX0x93r46Uk6D.

IrXOX9chQNKKXL.
IrXOx9renrhUAX.
IrXOx91IQOLMZH.

Ir’XOX9NLOLOKkZ.
IrXOx91dpMZIOm.

IrXOx9yCTs540n.
[rXOX9LDRXrWxU.

IrX0x9qyrau74b.

IrXOXx9BCM4VKzm.

IrXOx9ZjnlJUtk.
Ir’XOXx9MogSWMtr.
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45
46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56
57
58
59

m
daniellof2004@gmail.com

Danielmerche26@gmail.co
m

danielmiroslavov.radev@iti
scannizzarocolleferro.it

Danielnavarra2@gmail.co
m

danigraziapergola@gmail.c
om

daniil.havrylyuk@bachelete
instein.edu.it

danilo.cavallill@gmail.co
m

danilo.dolli@leopoldopirelli.
edu.it

danilo.giralico@bacheletein
stein.edu.it

danilofloridia2005@gmail.c
om

danilofrancani@gmail.com
danilogigliO6 @gmail.com
danilovinella@gmail.com
danilpallotta@gmail.com

danmartinelli2018.student
@itivoltativoliguidonia.net
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—

Francesco

Daniel

daniel

Daniel

Daniele

Daniil

Danilo

Danilo

Danilo

Danilo

Danilo
Danilo
danilo
Daniel

Daniele

D'Aniello

Merche

radev

Navarra

Pergola

Havrylyuk

Cavalli

Dolli

Giralico

Floridia

Francani
Gigli
vinella
Pallotta

Martinelli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

[IrXOX9YuZwPZYI.
IrX0x9x3pnslYM.

[rXOx9YXKN8xykK.

IrXOx9r3JyfWXA.

IrXOx9ypHY86rR.

IrXOx9Y6IRTQQG.

IrXOx9Y3GhXASr.

[IrXOx98PdnU8K1.

IrXOx9v8gAT7VAC.

IrXOx9s1VIXxpn.

IrXOx90YpLIuY®6.
IrXOx9ctK8L68k.
IrXOx9Y8m82ixF.
IrXOx9ZvhkjMyl.
IrXOx9MIcg7kT]I.
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

—

dannibale.beatrice@iisturri
Ziani.eu

dannunzioletizia@gmail.co
m

dannunzioleyre@gmail.co
m

dannyrodriguezdunque@d
omizialucilla.edu.it

dante.colaiuda@torloniabel
lisario.edu.it

dantorretti2019.student@iti
voltativoliguidonia.net

danusba2005@gmail.com
danutasolan@gmail.com

DANY.ARCY8105@GMAIL
.COM

dany.f2905@gmail.com

dany.maurelli9911@gmail.
com

dany.zanca@gmail.com
dany_stone@libero.it
danyO5amante@gmail.com
dany2005ca@gmail.com
danyabordunov@mail.ru

danycogl@gmail.com

Beatrice

Letizia

Leyre

Danny

Dante

Daniel

Daniele

Giulia

DANIELE

Daniele

Daniele

Lorenzo
Daniela
Danilo
Daniele
Daniil

Daniele

D’Annibale

D’Annunzio

D'Annunzio

Rodriguez Duque

Colaiuda

Torretti

Sbaraglia
Schietroma

ARCESE

Ferri

Maurelli

Buffone
Pietrella
Amante
Carrano
Bordunov

Fiumara

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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I XOX9iI9XXuWTFA.
IrXOX9CxIRjdEw.
IrXOx9mOXnrz46.
IrXOx9soyGCFBbD.
IrXOx96Bh7ZVrn.
IrX0x96M5Dczpl.

IrX0x980cnCavj.
IrXOx9diOHbAIE.
IrXOX9ThGXEAZR.

IrXOx9wY(qg805US.
[rXOx9nBkhpV7q.

IrXOx95Tr3cPXm.
[IrXOxOwW8ARzyj7.
IrXOx9kdS4ADdI.
IrXOx9kX3Hx6qL.
IrXOX9NAZS660V.
IrXOx9X6yyrYXI.
I’XOX9Eh4y T,



78

79
80
81
82

83

84

85
86
87
88

89

90
91

92

93
O

—

om

danymarca2006@gmail.co
m

danymelux@gmail.com
danysharkl@gmail.com
danytroiani0O4@gmail.com

danzatore.penetrante-Ob@i
cloud.com

Daouma.Miriam27@gmail.
com

darani.manca@liceograssil
atina.org

darcangelosofi@gmail.com
daria.lomuti@icloud.com
dariacatalani@gmail.com

dariamaria.banceanu.s@gi
ulioverne.it

dariapinzaru368@gmail.co
m

darida.daniele@libero.it

dario.martusciello@liceode
mocrito.it

Dario.pompili@e-
dallachiesa.org

dariocor4@gmail.com

daniele

Daniele
Daniele
Daniele

alessia

Miriam

darani

Sofia
Daria Maria Teresa
Daria

Daria Maria

Daria

Daniele

Dario

Dario

Dario

marcantoni

Melucci
Ugliano
Troiani

marcu

Daouma

manca

D’Arcangelo
Lomuti
Catalani

Banceanu

Pinzaru

Darida

Martusciello

Pompili

Cortese

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9XTWKU2AL.

IrXOx900tuGZWX.
IrXOX9JVNvV7Vft.
IrXOX9BARMJOGL.
IrXOX9KLpL7WtZ.

IrXOx9HVdUalBV.
IrXOx9Cr3Syom?7.

IrXOx9qgTiJDI4H.
IrX0x93rys5uq|.
IrXOx9zbqyptXM.
IrXOx9gGxhCA2x.

IrX0x9B4Rjw1qd.

[rXOx9YxqLtXII.
[rX0x978mzHIbt.

IrXOx9PXhdsH3B.

[rXOx9a60nJJKN.
IrX0x9Jv83§g§g;§.



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111

—

dariudiro@gmail.com
darka0373@gmail.com
darvitbar@gmail.com
darycosl4@gmail.com
dastolfis@gmail.com
dav.mont24@gmail.com
dav7522@gmail.com

davcopino2019.student@iti
voltativoliguidonia.net

davderosa2019.student@iti
voltativoliguidonia.net

davdicarlk2018.student@iti
voltativoliguidonia.net

davello.chiara@icloud.com

daversa.lorenzo@mfiletico.
it

david.denisal402@gmail.c
om

david.yanqui2005@gmail.c
om

david3457625066 @gmail.c
om

davidcamassa.03@gmail.c
om

daviddigianfilippo@gmail.c

Daria
Laura
Dario Vittorio
Daria
Davide
Davide
Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Chiara

Lorenzo

Denisa

David

David

David

David

Di Rocco
Capuani
Barrile
Cosentino
Astolfi
Montini
Vettese

Copino

De Rosa

Di Carlo

D’'Avello

D'aversa

David

Yanqui moarales

Vettorel

Camassa

Di Gianfilippo

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9HCcVBwWDZf.
IrX0x9gd272ZRKk.
IrXOx90VTqliTm.
IrXOx9u2RMnBTI.
[r’XOX9SHO5EEY9.
Ir’XOX9EbmMUPJINv.
[rX0x9gzZeNtW1.
IrXOXx9WHtopgPc.

IrXOx9L7pm2f8A.

IrXOx9vRKfEalg.

IrXOx984tu72k1.
IrXOx9gm9eeezK.

IrXOx9paVL5vrV.

IrXOx9ieKHdgHB.

IrXOx9wgtnBoKF.

IrXOXx90LMtqVsO.

IrXOX9EBQIlr5;.
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112
113

114

115

116

117

118

119
120

121

122

123

124

125

12%

—

davide.anelliO5@gmail.com

davide.ardita@scuoleorte.e
du.it

davide.arnesano@liceoaug
ustorighiroma.it

davide.carloni0O5@gmail.co
m

davide.chittaro550@gmail.
com

davide.cirigliano@itcloi.edu
At

davide.curra@scuoleorte.e
du.it

davide.danielloO7@libero.it

davide.deangelisO5@gmail
.com

davide.dellavolpeO6@gmail
.com

davide.desantis@agrariose
reni.edu.it

davide.ditoma@liceosenec
a.it

davide.droghini@itcloi.edu.i
t

davide.ferretti@liceopeanor
oma.edu.it

f‘lﬁ\lil‘lﬂ |nnnnnori1r~nﬂmgi| fata)

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

davide

davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Navida

Anelli
Ardita

Arnesano

Carloni

Chittaro

Cirigliano

curra

d'aniello

De Angelis

della Volpe

De Santis

Ditoma

Droghini

Ferretti

I AnAANnari

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc
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IrX0Xx97PtyLjJP.
IrXOX97LR5R1ST.

IrXOx97Xqg2dCiE.

IrXOx96UkSCIV8.

IrX0x9jJRjQdQ9.

Ir’XOX9tENSUV51.

IrXOx9QWu2otgn.

IrX0Ox93yBI9qg87.
IrXOx9vhv8g2Nh.

IrXOx9fZ8H28mF.

IrXOx94eFtolY X.

IrX0x9g70gVKSV.

IrXOx9nYIluTUSK.

IrXOx9yQG409H..

[IrX0x95h43gm4S.
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127

128
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

14n

—

m

davide.mule@liceomajoran
a.edu.it

davide.nevola@outlook.it

davide.onorati@liceoblaise
pascal.it

davide.paccapeloo@gmail.
com

davide.pacinil9@gmail.co
m

davide.petitti.sf19@isisma]
oranafascitelli.edu.it

davide.petrungarol@gmalil
.com

Davide.quattrociocchi@itis
cannizzarocolleferro.it

davide.ranceti@liceoblaise
pascal.it

davide.rossetti.00007812@
scuolesuperioridizagarolo.e
du.it

davide.rubagotti@outlook.it

davide.santilli.sf19@isismaj
oranafascitelli.edu.it

davide.saolini@liceofarnesi
na.edu.it

f‘lﬁ\lil‘lﬂ or\o|n||i1ninmai| ~NM

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

NAV/INE

Mule

Nevola

Onorati

Paccapelo

Pacini

Petitti

Petrungaro

Quattrociocchi

Ranceti

Rossetti

Rubagotti

Santilli

Saolini

CrAILELLI

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Lye IKPgZI35MV5ewx94ge740rev15tK1il6GV7jlTc. Date&time : 2023-11-09 10:36:22

IrXOx9vuKFZ1Rb.

IrXOx9krYeOVGO.
[rXOx9eAOw3U7s.

IrXOx9kbgneiPD.

IrX0x9krldzkgG.

IrXOx9NKegWaLM.

Ir’XOX9ONQSK5MT.

IrX0x91evJyZ2N.

IrXOx9WxElaSeC.

IrXOx9JtP32nuw.

IrXOx9cwP2hwHb.

IrXOX9AFX8nnGDb.

IrXOX9rTOXLU7.

IrX0Ox9lexbtHPT.
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141

142

143

144

145

146
147
148

149
150

151

152
153

154

155

15

—

davide.scandozza@gmail.c
om

davide.soccodato@liceoau
gustorighiroma.it

davide21112005@gmail.co
m

davideaccetta96@gmail.co
m

davideagrilloO5@gmail.co
m

davidealt.da@libero.it
Davidealveti@gmail.com

davidebelvedere.10@gmail
.com

davidebobafett@gmail.com

davidecampanaO724@gma
il.com

davidecangianoO5@gmail.
com

davidecasilli0l@gmail.com

davidececcarelliO6@gmail.
com

davidecinelli2006 @gmail.c
om

davideciubotarus@gmail.c
om

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide
Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

davide

Davide

Davide

davide

Davide

Scandozza

Soccodato

Rossi

Accetta

Agrillo

Altamura
Alveti

Belvedere

Giannini

Campana

cangiano

Casilli

Ceccarelli

cinelli

Ciubotaru

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9US6DgaQX.

IrXOx9WhelGPZj.

IrX0x9haiRfqvQ.

IrXOX9CE5Nd6mMG.

IrXOx9P584MfwO0.

IrXOx98MTXsCDd.
[rX0x99ixyVH{M.
[rXOx9TJWB8hmX.

[IrX0x906BplAQr.
IrXOx9hPEmM6DId.

IrXOx9Li44TdcR.

IrXOX9P6mM7FpSq.
[IrXOx9YiwXuwSw.

IrXOx95w4wCyRg.

IrXOx9rmBcFZCL1.

IrX0x90qg92sc1l.
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157

158
159

160

161

162
163

164
165

166
167
168

169

170

171
172
17

—

davidecol06.gabriele@gma
il.com

davidecostl3@gmail.com

davidedecaro0O6@gmail.co
m

davidedisanto2005@gmail.
com

davidedonorio2907 @gmail.
com

davidefantin7@gmail.com

davideferraro607 @gmail.c
om

davidefranchix@gmail.com

davidegenovesi5@gmail.co
m

davidelandi64@gmail.com
davidemagriO5@gmail.com

davidemarcellinoO0O6@gma
il.com

davidemarrano@icloud.co
m

davidemessia66@gmail.co
m

Davidemocinil@gmail.com

davidemuccilO@gmail.com

Davide

Davide

DAVIDE

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide
Davide

davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Colangeli

Costa

DE CARO

D’lsanto

D'Onorio De Meo

Fantin

Ferraro

Franchi

Genovesi

Landi
Magri

marcellino

Marrano

Messia

Mocini

Mucci

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9QdkAUmMFc.

IrXOXx9ZkBXMNSN.
IrXOx9yJBCEnrb.

IrXOx9FjhBalKK.

IrX0x9fB4B3sPq.

IrXOx9GaguTX2Q.
IrXOX950Ww95XWV.

IrXOx90P44X001.
IrXOx9Te5TJCdY.

IrXOX9LAFUligm.
IrX0x9jta3dh0q.
IrXOx90qy8X3I3.

[rXOx9cUDeKuPS.

IrXOx9PtFNCE9C.

[rX0x91XgDs2z9.
IrXOx9wWwNZ9QFn.
IrXO0x9fuzlb3sw.
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174
175
176

177

178

179

180
181
182

183
184

185
186

187

188
189
19

—

m
davidenmO5@gmail.com
davidepop33@gmail.com

davideproietti.rm@gmail.co
m

davideraschiatore2006@g
mail.com

daviderocchettilO@gmail.c
om

daviderossi.scuola@gmail.
com

daviderufo856@gmail.com
davidesuale0O6@gmail.com

davidetomosl1l2@gmail.co
m

davidetrezO5@gmail.com

davidetrinca2005@gmail.c
om

Davideval2005@gmail.com

davidevelluccisS@gmail.co
m

davidezampa26@gmail.co
m

davidino.disca@gmail.com

davidmusa432@gmail.com

Davide
Davide Marian

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide
Davide

David

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

Davide

david

NarniM
Popescu

Proietti

Raschiatore

Rocchetti

Rossi

Rufo
Suale

Tomos

Trezza

Trinca

Valentini

Vellucci

Zampelli

Disca

musa

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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m
davierogiada@gmail.com

davoliogab.s@iisvoltapesc
ara.edu.it

davricci2017.student@itivol
tativoliguidonia.net

dawidekgz@gmail.com

ddchiara27@gmail.com
ddesanctisO5@gmail.com
ddesireetiberi@gmail.com

de_silvestri.giada@iisgrego
riodacatino.edu.it

dea.ciancamerla@gmail.co
m

deangelis.andreagiulia@iist
urriziani.eu

Giada

Gabriele

Davide

Davide
Chiara Angela
Daniele
Desirée

giada

Dea

andrea giulia

D’Aviero

Davolio

Ricci

Gaglini
Di Domenico
De Sanctis
Tiberi

de silvestri

Ciancamerla

de angelis

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9d1lyptsSL.

IrXOx9sm5UzF7M.
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